
ELEVENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY 
Fifth Session 

 
CALENDAR OF SITTINGS 

 
January 2003 

 
Friday, January 24               :   9 a.m. Address by the Governor 
Monday, January 27                :   9 a.m. Obituary Reference 
 
Tuesday, January 28  
Wednesday, January 29                       :  Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the  
Thursday, January 30                   Governor's Address  
                     
Friday, January 31                              :  Government Business and Private Members' Business 
 

February 2003 
 
Monday, February 3 to                      :  No Sitting 
Friday, February 7    
 
Monday, February 10 
Tuesday, February 11      :  Government Business 
 
Wednesday, February 12  :  Holiday  (Bakrid)    
 
Thursday, February 13  :  Government Business 
Friday, February 14   : Government Business and Private Members' Business 
    
Monday, February 17   :  No Sitting ( Attukal Ponkala ) 
 
Tuesday, February   18 
Wednesday, February 19                    : Government Business 
Thursday, February 20      
 
Friday, February 21     : Government Business and Private Members' Business 
        
Monday, February 24  
Tuesday , February 25       :  Government Business. 
Wednesday, February 26   
Thursday, February 27                    
 
Friday, February 28       : Laying on the Table Final Supplementary Financial         
       Statement for the year 2002-2003.  
     

     Government Business and Private Members' Business 



 2 

                                       
March 2003 

        
Monday, March 3             :  Discussion and voting on Final Supplementary Demands     
              for grants in the Budget for the year 2002-2003. 
          
Tuesday, March 4                                  :  Government Business 
Wednesday, March 5                   
Thursday, March 6        :  Government Business 

           
      12.30 to 1.30 p.m. Appropriation Bill in respect of 
       Final Supplementary Grants in the Budget        

                                 for the year 2002-2003.                                                                 
                                      
   Friday, March 7         :  Government Business and Private Members' Business  
       
 
 Monday, March 10   
Tuesday, March 11        :  Government Business 
Wednesday, March 12   
  
Thursday, March 13          : Holiday ( Muharram ) 
                                       
Friday, March 14          : 9.00 a.m. Presentation of Budget for the year   
          2003 - 2004 and Vote on Account. 
 
Monday, March 17     
Tuesday, March 18                                  : General Discussion on the Budget for the year        
Wednesday, March 19                                2003-2004 
 
Thursday, March 20        :  Vote on Account -Discussion and Voting 
Friday, March 21                                    :  Government Business and Private Members' Business     
 
Monday, March 24         :  Government Business 

       
      12.30 to 1.30 p.m. Appropriation (Vote on Account)      
      Bill, 2003 

    
Tuesday, March 25                                  :  Government Business                    
Wednesday, March 26     
................................................................................................................................................ 
N. B: -- The above calendar is liable to be varied according to the order of the day. 
 
                                                                                            
 Thiruvananthapuram,            K.R. UDAYABHANU,                                     
 18  -  12 - 2002.                                                                                     Secretary 


